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LUGAR| PAIS NOMBRE LOCALIDAD| AGUASCALIENTES |GUADALUPE|RIO GRANDE| TOTAL DIF AL1° DIF AL SIG
-l':—'i‘?:l JOSE GUADALUPE LOPEZ SEGOVIANO - (NACIOAL) - AGUASCALIENTES | Mexico 1970.540992 1906.89583 | 1183.17283 | 5060.60965 0 0
i’:—'_‘?'l ALEJANDRO MURNOZ - (NACIOAL)- AGUASCALIENTES Mexico 1969.365902 1799.81799 | 732.304201 | 4501.4881 559.1215525 | 559.121552
l CLEOFAS CASILLAS - (NACIOAL)- CAPILLA Mexico 1997.867215 1920.01911 | 499.908941 | 4417.79527 642.8143812 | 83.6928287
i’:—'_‘?'l GUSTAVO VERDIN - (NACIOAL) - AGUASCALIENTES Mexico 1951.926012 1913.94588 | 430.6133 | 4296.48519 764.12446 121.310079
i’:—'_‘?'l OMAR MARIN - (NACIOAL) - GUADALAJARA Mexico 1892.351254 1875.66833 | 486.273677 | 4254.29326 806.3163847 | 42.1919247
i’:—'_‘?'l FRANCO GALLARDO-(NACIOAL)- TEPATITLAN Mexico 1390.602293 1847.72859 | 816.485267 | 4054.81615 1005.793501 | 199.477117
i’:—'_‘?'l BENJAMIN MONTOYA-(NACIONAL)-LA PIEDAD- Mexico 1729.324194 1885.239 | 406.750704 | 4021.3139 1039.295747 | 33.5022454
i’:—'_‘?'l SEBASTIAN RAMIREZ CHILANGOS LOFT-(NACIOAL)-ZACAPU Mexico 1938.048752 1050.68344 | 999.824304 | 3988.5565 1072.053149 | 32.7574023
i’:—'_‘?'l PALOMAR JAIME Y ADRIAN- (NACIOAL) - TANGANCICUARO Mexico 1950.63083 1929.96192 0 3880.59275 1180.016897 | 107.963748
i’:—'_‘?'l LALO GONZALEZ -(NACIOAL) -MOROLEON Mexico 1954.001065 1893.61773 0 3847.6188 1212.990852 | 32.9739547
i’:—'_‘?'l PALOMAR NAVEJA Y HERNANDEZ- (NACIOAL) - GUADALAJARA Mexico 1964.664714 1842.93106 0 3807.59577 1253.01388 40.023028
i’:—'_‘?'l MARIO CORONADO N.-(NACIOAL)- ZACAPU Mexico 1885.176273 1896.2958 0 3781.47208 1279.137572 | 26.1236918
i’:—'_‘?'l CHEPE Y COSME- (NACIOAL)-SAN IGNACIO Mexico 1781.480058 928.176246 1000 3709.6563 1350.953345 | 71.8157732
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MANUEL PEREZ-(NACIOAL)-ZACAPU Mexico 953.5541217 1884.32177 | 816.370897 | 3654.24679 1406.362856 55.4095109

ENRIQUE ALFARO-(NACIOAL)-ZACAPU Mexico 1940.389332 1706.03648 0 3646.42581 1414.18384 7.82098472

HNOS. FUENTES Y CHATA -(NACIOAL)- URIANGATO Mexico 1744.680882 1900.59762 0 3645.2785 1415.331149 1.14730894
ASOCIACION TENA- ANDRADE - (NACIOAL) - MORELIA Mexico 1908.289617 974.096764 | 729.872742 | 3612.25912 1448.350525 33.019376
XOLOTL Y PROVIDENCIA - (NACIOAL) -GUADALAJARA Mexico 1671.422019 863.957996 | 877.958978 | 3413.33899 1647.270656 198.920131
HECTOR BEDOLLA (PALOMAR RODRI) -(NACIOAL)- URIANGATO Mexico 1954.473076 1404.61087 0 3359.08394 1701.525705 54.2550493
FRANCISCO JAVIER ACEVES - (NACIOAL)- CAPILLA Mexico 1921.641278 1423.93046 0 3345.57173 1715.037916 13.5122102
JORGE FRAGOSO NAVARRO - (NACIOAL)- TLAXCALA Mexico 1953.791405 1162.26213 0 3116.05353 1944.556118 229.518202
TONY SANDOVAL EQUIPO 1L-(NACIOAL)- TEPIC Mexico 1807.832219 672.755282 | 499.935277 | 2980.52278 2080.086871 135.530753
JUAN FRANCISCO ARIAS-(NACIOAL)- CAPILLA Mexico 1942.541108 990.432194 0 2932.9733 2127.636347 47.5494761

JOSE CARLOS Y LALO - (NACIOAL) -CAPILLA Mexico 1989.452851 928.609073 0 2918.06192 2142.547725 14.9113779
HERMANOS AGUIRRE EQUIPO | -(NACIOAL) - LA BARCA Mexico 1943.636229 973.158815 0 2916.79504 2143.814606 1.26688053
ALFONSO GOMEZ - (NACIOAL)- TEPATITLAN Mexico 998.3690588 999.65681 | 903.77052 | 2901.79639 2158.81326 14.9986548
MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ-( NACIOAL)-AGUASCALIENTES Mexico 1949.141389 917.015851 0 2866.15724 2194.452409 35.639149
PALOMAR JOSE COY E HIJOS - (NACIOAL) - CD. DE MEXICO Mexico 1794.818321 656.331612 | 402.575682 | 2853.72562 2206.884034 12.4316245
OCTAVIO ACERO - (NACIOAL)- AGUASCALIENTES Mexico 1952.184012 857.589475 0 2809.77349 2250.836161 43.9521275

LDG FRANCO (YUMA) -(NACIOAL) -CD. DE MEXICO Mexico 1817.032945 945.497676 0 2762.53062 2298.079027 47.2428658
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MANUEL OROZCO-(NACIOAL) - QUERETARO Mexico 1773.949429 973.078215 0 2747.02764 2313.582005 15.5029779
PALOMAR OROZCO - (NACIOAL) - LA BARCA Mexico 998.9513553 857.029542 | 721.116308 | 2577.09721 2483.512444 169.930439
JAIME GARCIA -(NACIOAL)- QUERETARO Mexico 1892.891011 655.376102 0 2548.26711 2512.342536 28.830092
TACOS NONOS-(NACIOAL)-VALLE DE GUADALUPE Mexico 886.0621483 1000 650.767327 | 2536.82948 2523.780174 11.4376381
PALOMA NEGRA - (NACIOAL) -GUADALAJARA Mexico 1775.993198 711.560799 0 2487.554 2573.055652 49.2754784
JOSE LUIS ALVARES-(NACIOAL)-ZACAPU Mexico 986.7696053 999.963411 | 402.596621 | 2389.32964 2671.280012 98.22436
JORGE ESTRADA DE LA TORRE- (NACIOAL) - TEPATITLAN Mexico 1757.153159 352.505143 0 2109.6583 2950.951347 279.671335
PALOMAR MEDINA- (NACIOAL) - GUADALAJARA Mexico 953.8081167 655.964103 | 418.002156 | 2027.77438 3032.835274 81.8839268
PEPE VAZQUEZ -(NACIOAL)- MOROLEON Mexico 1426.418567 583.300191 0 2009.71876 3050.890891 18.0556167
SERGIO BARBA-(NACIOAL)- SAN IGNACIO Mexico 1637.549794 366.271167 0 2003.82096 3056.788688 5.89779743
MANZANO - (NACIONAL) - AGUASCALIENTES Mexico 998.9492836 999.486868 0 1998.43615 3062.173497 5.38480919
HERIBERTO Y JAIME MARTINEZ- (NACIOAL)- AGUASCALIENTES Mexico 971.4937148 973.810809 0 1945.30452 3115.305125 53.1316276
KIKO RODRIGUEZ -(NACIOAL)-ARANDAS Mexico 1922.180482 0 0 1922.18048 3138.429167 23.1240421
ADRIAN VERDUZCO- (NACIOAL)- ZAMORA Mexico 954.1102452 946.106396 0 1900.21664 3160.393008 21.963841
CHAVA LOPEZ - (NACIOAL) - CD. GUZMAN Mexico 998.4951586 875.813882 0 1874.30904 3186.300608 25.9076003
J. GUADALUPE MORALES- (NACIONAL)- LA PIEDAD- Mexico 839.3182159 972.931344 0 1812.24956 3248.360089 62.059481
FLAVIO GUDINO - (NACIOAL) - CD. GUZMAN Mexico 843.363077 945.689146 0 1789.05222 3271.557426 23.197337
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RICA AGUIRRE - (NACIOAL) - LA BARCA Mexico 916.5202178 868.000452 0 1784.52067 3276.088979 4.53155326

TONO MARTINEZ- (NACIOAL)- AGUASCALIENTES Mexico 917.7906075 855.049532 0 1772.84014 3287.76951 11.6805302

TONY SANDOVAL EQUIPO 2L-(NACIOAL)- TEPIC Mexico 1734.243604 0 0 1734.2436 3326.366045 38.596535

RODRIGO RAMOS -(NACIOAL)- TLAXCALA Mexico 818.7005562 897.963042 0 1716.6636 3343.946051 17.5800064

HERMANOS VERDE - (NACIOAL) - GUADALAJARA Mexico 795.9286344 891.510909 0 1687.43954 3373.170105 29.2240542

JOSE LUIS ASCENSIO ALCALA - (NACIOAL) - GUADALAJARA Mexico 819.0709139 835.865354 0 1654.93627 3405.673381 32.5032758

HERMANOS AGUIRRE EQUIPO Il -(NACIOAL) - LA BARCA Mexico 630.8198917 928.714579 0 1559.53447 3501.075178 95.4017971

JOSE IGNACIO NAVARRO - (NACIOAL) - CAPILLA Mexico 820.7287186 681.444651 0 1502.17337 3558.436279 57.3611011

MINA NUEVA -(NACIOAL) - CAPILLA Mexico 990.1316217 495.961475 0 1486.0931 3574.516552 16.0802729

ALFREDO RODRIGUEZ* (NACIOAL) - JACONA-ZAMORA Mexico 1365.402294 0 0 1365.40229 3695.207355 120.690803

JAIME HERNANDEZ-(NACIOAL)-SAN LUIS Mexico 999.4585858 0 0 999.458586 4061.151063 365.943708

CARLOS CASTRO -(NACIOAL)-URIANGATO Mexico 972.7037478 0 0 972.703748 4087.905901 26.754838

EXPRESION GRAFICA - (NACIOAL) - LEON GTO. Mexico 0 382.534226 | 587.060095 | 969.594321 4091.015328 3.10942702

CHRISTIAN MARTIN-(NACIOAL)- TEPATITLAN Mexico 955.3725551 0 0 955.372555 4105.237094 14.2217657

JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ HERNANDEZ - (NACIOAL)- GUADALAJARA Mexico 954.1074138 0 0 954.107414 4106.502235 1.2651413
RUBEN HERNANDEZ RiOS- (NACIOAL) - GUADALAJARA Mexico 953.7247638 0 0 953.724764 4106.884885 0.38265

PEDRO ALTAMIRANO -(NACIOAL) - TEPIC Mexico 925.1733837 0 0 925.173384 4135.436265 28.5513801
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VICENTE MEDINA - (NACIOAL) - MOROLEON Mexico 916.7052931 0 916.705293 4143.904356 8.46809068
JOAQUIN CORTES -(NACIOAL)-ZAMORA Mexico 883.9369595 0 883.93696 4176.672689 32.7683336
OSCAR VEGA LOFT-(NACIOAL)- ZAMORA Mexico 818.9147049 0 818.914705 4241.694944 65.0222546

PALOMAR EL POLLO-(NACIOAL)-TANGANCICUARO Mexico 818.2177032 0 818.217703 4242.391946 0.6970017
PALOMAR GALGOS - (NACIOAL)- CD. DE MEXICO Mexico 0 631.934562 631.934562 4428.675087 186.283141
DON CHUY-(NACIOAL)- TEPATITLAN Mexico 630.6559481 0 630.655948 4429.953701 1.27861375
ROBERTO DAVILA- (NACIOAL)-ZACAPU Mexico 553.3859242 0 553.385924 4507.223725 77.270024
PALOMAR EL GAVILAN -(NACIOAL) -ARANDAS Mexico 0 0 0 5060.609649 553.385924




